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ISIN: US03074A1025

Overview

2024/07/17 21:03:55

Price
2.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.10% (0.10)

US03074A1025
ASRV

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

38 EUR

S&P 500

2.51 USD (100)
2.58 USD (4,300)
2.45 USD

2.5718 USD

2.35 USD

2.44 USD
2.474512 USD
33,117

82,086.11

268

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03074A1025&ID_NOTATION=3040021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03074A1025&ID_NOTATION=3040021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2177751b519882c500468c5ffd4c20c441bccc61e99f0f5c417634f18c32bbec&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8a9f041c06f7c68a&time=1721330947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7e359ef649e73dcbe3b9bcc2b5ed09f7760f6acd33d2c218b55d727ba64487d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82b821ef76a563fcc&time=1721330947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0bb918f5625bd0163f3c1ac1921910eecddae88f801c0028fca7c420a55a54&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03cff458e6d2ba87e&time=1721330947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b267ab381d48bec8daf70df99357b185ae8e66839257bacca9682673f7062f9d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=615785e3af286edfb&time=1721330947&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c52bda7fe390faa91477803d3c91b7f93679b796c4076beaccd9bcb4df64be7a&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdc959c01e2d8de6a&time=1721330947&tool=RSC

AMERISERYV FINANCIAL INC COM USD2.50

Details

2024/07/17 21:03:55

Price
2.54 USD

Difference

o

4.10% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN US03074A1025
Symbol ASRV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.51 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.58 USD (4,300)
Open 2.45USD
High 2.5718 USD
Low 2.35USD
Close (prev. day) 2.44 USD
VWAP 2.474512 USD
Volume (pcs) 33,117
Trading volume 82,086.11
Number of trades 268
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -21.54% -1.61% -34.58%
Perf (abs.) -0.67 -0.04 -1.29
Beta -0.34 -0.01 0.08
Volatility 61.47 49.72 35.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:03 2.54 USD

2.34 USD (28,203
2.37 USD (38,274
2.52 USD (23,021
2.76 USD (18,618
3.40 USD (2024/01/02
2.22 USD (2024/07/11
3.40 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.22 USD (2024/07/11)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.08 268
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3040021

AMERISERYV FINANCIAL INC COM USD2.50

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
USBANCORP CAP

Telefon: +1 - 814 - 533 - 5300
Fax: +1 - 814 - 533 - 5427

E-mail: -
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